
Spectators: 1711

XXII Men's World Championship 2011
Sweden

Group PC I

Match Team Statistics

Match No: 81
ALG 24 - 29 KOR

SAT 22  JAN 2011

(12 - 17) (11 - 6)(1 - 6)
Referees:

16:30

KARBAS-CHI M / KOLAHDOUZAN M (IRI)

Skövde

ALG - Algeria
Players Shots

No.   Name % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BTG/S

Offence Defence Penalties

AS TF ST BS
TP

YC RC D2min DR
2   RAHIM Abdelkader 2/5 40 0/1 1/3 1/1 2 3 61:29
4   ZOUAOUI Hamza 0:00
5   CHEIKH Salah Eddine 27:43
6   BERKOUS Messaoud 2/4 50 0/2 2/2 1 11:44
7   BOUDRALI Hichem 0/2 0 0/1 0/1 2 1 16:05
8   LABANE Tahar 4/8 50 1/5 1/1 2/2 3 3 30:14
9   BOUMENDJEL Zine Eddine 0/2 0 0/1 0/1 1 6:17
10   BOULTIF Saci 3/8 38 1/1 0/5 2/2 1 2 1 38:35
14   HAMOUD AYAT Alah khoumini 0/2 0 0/2 1 35:52
16   BOUSMAL Adel 14:17
18   HAMAD Abderrazak 4/5 80 1/1 1/1 2/3 1 1 55:59
19   LAYADI Messaoud 4/5 80 1/1 3/4 2 70:00
20   DAOUD Hichem 4/9 44 1/1 1/5 2/3 2 1 37:13
21   MOKRANI Mohamed 1/1 100 1/1 1 26:29
22   SLAHDJI Abdelmalek 2 55:38

Totals
  Bench/Team 0 1 0 0

24/51 47 4/5 5/10 3/22 2/2 6/8 4/4 7 19 1 0 4 1 0 0

0

0

Goalkeepers Total Shots

No.   Name

Breakthroughs6m Shots WingShots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks

S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %
16   BOUSMAL Adel 3/10 30 0/0 0 0/2 0 3/5 60 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/3 0
22   SLAHDJI Abdelmalek 13/35 37 3/9 33 3/6 50 6/8 75 0/2 0 1/5 20 0/5 0

Totals 16/45 36 3/9 33 3/8 38 9/13 69 0/2 0 1/5 20 0/8 0

  Team Shots Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
  6m Shots
  Wing Shots
  9m Shots
  7m Shots
  Fast Breaks
  Breakthroughs
  Totals

Goals
4
5
3
2
6
4
24

0
5
7

1
0
13

0

0
0
9
0
0
0
9

1
0
3
0
1
0
5

0
0
0

n/a
0
0
0

5
10
22
2
8
4
51

80
50
14
100
75
100
47

60   Scoring Efficiency:   Number of Attacks: 40%
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Spectators: 1711

SAT 22  JAN 2011

(12 - 17) (11 - 6) (1 - 6) 
Referees:

16:30

KARBAS-CHI M / KOLAHDOUZAN M (IRI)

Skövde

ALG - Algeria

BOUSMAL A16

0/3 2/2

0/2

1/1 0/1 0/1

SLAHDJI A22

1/2 0/2 1/3

3/7 3/3 1/1

2/7 1/7 1/3

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

2 RAHIM A

1/3 0/1

1/1

2-Missed

4 ZOUAOUI H 5 CHEIKH S 6 BERKOUS M

1/3

1/1
1-Missed 1-Post

7 BOUDRALI H

0/1

0/1
1-Post

8 LABANE T

3/6 1/2

2-Missed 1-Post

9 BOUMENDJEL Z

0/1 0/1

1-Missed

10 BOULTIF S

2/4 0/1 1/2

0/1

1-Missed 1-Post

14 HAMOUD AYAT A

0/1

0/1

18 HAMAD A

0/1 1/1

2/2
1/1

1-Post

19 LAYADI M

1/1 1/1 1/1

1/2

20 DAOUD H

1/4 1/2

1/1 1/1
0/1

2-Missed

21 MOKRANI M

1/1

Team
Goals / Shots

9/25 2/5 4/7

5/7 1/2

1/1 1/3 1/1

9-Missed 5-Post

Offense Defense

Fast Breaks

Breakthroughs

1/5

4/5

2/5

0/12

1/5

6/8

4/4

2/2
7m 7m

1/3

4/6

1/2

3/13

0/1

8/8

4/6

2/2
4/5

0/0

0/0

6/10

0/0

0/0

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

z1

1/5 0/2 3/5

3/9 3/3 1/1

3/8 1/8 1/4

Report Created THU 27 JAN 2011 10:50

Data Provided by Hego Group

Page 2 of 4



XXII Men's World Championship 2011
Sweden
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Match Team Statistics

Match No: 81
ALG 24 - 29 KOR

Spectators: 1711

SAT 22  JAN 2011

(12 - 17) (11 - 6) (1 - 6)
Referees:

16:30

KARBAS-CHI M / KOLAHDOUZAN M (IRI)

Skövde

KOR - Korea
Players Shots

No.   Name % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BTG/S

Offence Defence Penalties

AS TF ST BS
TP

YC 2min RC D DR
1   LEE Chang Woo 1 52:08
2   JEONG Yi Kyeong 3/7 43 1/1 1/5 1/1 1 3 59:25
3   SIM Jae Bok 2/3 67 1/1 1/2 2 14:49
6   EOM Hyo Won 1/1 100 1/1 3 5:41
7   JUNG Su Young 6/9 67 1/1 1/1 1/3 2/3 1/1 3 1 55:45
8   PARK Jung Geu 4/6 67 2/3 0/1 2/2 2 4 38:17
9   KIM Hwan Sung 1/2 50 1/2 1 30:39
10   PARK Chan Yong 2/2 100 2/2 1 1 29:54
11   LIM Duk Jun 0/2 0 0/1 0/1 1 1 37:13
12   PARK Chan Young 10:15
13   LEE Jae Woo 1/4 25 1/1 0/3 2 23:22
14   OH Yun Suk 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 1 35:44
16   LEE Dong Myung 0/1 0 0/1 7:37
17   YU Dong Geun 8/12 67 2/4 1/2 0/1 2/2 2/2 1/1 1 69:14
20   YOON Ci Yoel 1 9:28
21   NA Seung Do 0:00

Totals
  Bench/Team 0 0 0

29/51 57 6/10 5/9 4/16 2/2 4/6 8/8 9 16 0 0 3 3 0 0

0

0

Goalkeepers Total Shots

No.   Name

Breakthroughs6m Shots WingShots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks

S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %
1   LEE Chang Woo 12/25 48 0/2 0 4/6 67 7/8 88 0/2 0 1/4 25 0/3 0
12   PARK Chan Young 0/5 0 0/0 0 0/1 0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/3 0 0/1 0
16   LEE Dong Myung 1/7 14 0/2 0 1/3 33 0/2 0 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 0

Totals 13/37 35 0/4 0 5/10 50 7/10 70 0/2 0 1/7 14 0/4 0

  Team Shots Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
  6m Shots
  Wing Shots
  9m Shots
  7m Shots
  Fast Breaks
  Breakthroughs
  Totals

Goals
6
5
4
2
4
8
29

3
3
9

1
0
16

0

1
0
2
0
0
0
3

0
1
1
0
1
0
3

0
0
0

n/a
0
0
0

10
9
16
2
6
8
51

60
56
25
100
67
100
57

59   Scoring Efficiency:   Number of Attacks: 49%

Report Created THU 27 JAN 2011 10:50
Data provided by Hego Group
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ALG 24 - 29 KOR

Spectators: 1711

SAT 22  JAN 2011

(12 - 17) (11 - 6) (1 - 6) 
Referees:

16:30

KARBAS-CHI M / KOLAHDOUZAN M (IRI)

Skövde

KOR - Korea

LEE C W1

3/8 3/3 2/5

2/4 1/2

0/1 1/1 0/1

PARK C Y12

0/2 0/1

0/2

LEE D M16

1/3 0/2

0/1

0/1

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

2 JEONG Y K

0/1

0/1 0/1
1/2 1/1 1/1

1-Post

3 SIM J B

1/1
1/2

6 EOM H W

1/1

7 JUNG S Y

0/2 1/1

2/2
1/1 2/2 0/1

1-Missed 1-Post

8 PARK J G

1/2 1/1

1/2
1/1

9 KIM H S

1/2

1-Post

10 PARK C Y

1/1 1/1

11 LIM D J

0/1 0/1

13 LEE J W

0/1 1/1 0/1

0/1

1-Missed

14 OH Y S

0/1
1/1

17 YU D G

1/2 1/3

2/2
2/3 1/1 1/1

1-Missed

20 YOON C Y 21 NA S D

Team
Goals / Shots

4/11 2/2 2/5

6/9 0/3 0/1

5/7 7/8 3/4

3-Missed 3-Post

Offense Defense

Fast Breaks

Breakthroughs

1/3

4/6

1/2

3/13

0/1

4/6

8/8

2/2
7m 7m

1/5

4/5

2/5

0/12

1/5

4/4

6/8

2/2
6/10

0/0

0/0

4/5

0/0

0/0

Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

z1

4/13 3/5 2/6

2/7 1/2

0/1 1/2 0/1
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